
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B17-105

Tue, 08 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Popova G.I.  B-219
Fri, 18 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language  B-301
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  Kiselyov B.G.  V-114
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Guseva I.L.  B-212st
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Konovalov Y.V.  K-207
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Skorohvatov M.D.  405
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practicum Project  Kostochka A.V., Scherbakov V.V.  I-100
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Chemistry  Kuchuk Z.S., Zvonchevskaya M.F.  B-304
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Descriptive Geometry  Molodtsov K.I.  I-110
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Konovalov Y.V.  K-210
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Zagaynov V.A.  403
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Guseva I.L.  V-417
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Konovalov Y.V.  K-210
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Kiselyov B.G.  K-205
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Gordeev Y.N., Konovalov Y.V., Miroshin N.V.  401
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Fedorov V.F., Hangulyan E.V., Zagaynov V.A.  V-411
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Zhukova T.V., Soroka I.V., Zvonchevskaya M.F., Kuchuk Z.S.

 B-304
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Sandakov E.B., Guseva I.L., Tyuflin S.A.  408


